
GLOUCESTERSHIRE LTA  
 

COACH EDUCATION 
UKCC LEVEL 1 PROGRAMME 

 
 
Level 1  
Gloucestershire  
St Peters High School 
Sat 23 & Sun 24 Feb 08 - 9am to 5pm 
Oxstalls Indoor TC 
Sun 16 Mar - 9am to 5pm 
To apply for the above course, please send an 
application form to; 
Gloucestershire LTA 
Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre 
Plock Court 
Tewkesbury Road 
Gloucester GL2 9DW 
Tel no: 01452 396644 
Cheque payable to: GLTA 
 
Level 1  
Gloucestershire  
Oxstalls Indoor TC  
Sat 7 & Sun 8 June 08 - 9am to 5pm  
Sun 13 July 08 - 9am to 5pm 
To apply for the above course, please send an 
application form to; 
Gloucestershire LTA 
Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre 
Plock Court 
Tewkesbury Road 
Gloucester GL2 9DW 
Tel no: 01452 396644 
Cheque payable to: GLTA 
 
 
Level 1  
Gloucestershire  
Oxstalls Indoor TC  
Thurs 11 & Fri 12 Sept 08 - 9am to 5pm  
Sun 19 Oct 08 - 9am to 5pm 
To apply for the above course, please send an 
application form to; 
Gloucestershire LTA 
Oxstalls Indoor Tennis Centre 
Plock Court 
Tewkesbury Road 
Gloucester GL2 9DW 
Tel no: 01452 396644 Cheque payable to: 
GLTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HEREFORDSHIRE & WORCESTERSHIRE LTA 
 

COACH EDUCATION 
UKCC LEVEL 1 PROGRAMME 

 
 
Level 1  
Herefordshire & Worcestershire  
Pershore TC  
Thurs 3 & Fri 4 Jan 08 - 9am to 5pm 
Thurs 14 Feb 08 - 9am to 5pm 
To apply for the above course, please send an 
application form to; 
Herefordshire & Worcestershire LTA 
Manor Park 
Albert Road North 
Malvern 
Worcester WR14 2TL 
Tel no: 01684 577 243 
Cheque payable to: H&W LTA 
 
 
Level 1 
Herefordshire & Worcestershire  
Malvern Indoor TC 
Sat 5 & Sun 6 Apr 08 - 9am to 5pm 
Sun 11 May 08 - 9am to 5pm 
To apply for the above course, please send an 
application form to; 
Herefordshire & Worcestershire LTA 
Manor Park 
Albert Road North 
Malvern 
Worcester WR14 2TL 
Tel no: 01684 577 243 
Cheque payable to: H&W LTA 
 
 
Level 2  
Herefordshire & Worcestershire  
Pershore TC  
Sep/Oct 2008  
TBC 


